A.P.N. 1220-21-710-180 R.P.T.T. #3 DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV RPTT:\$0.00 Rec:\$40.00

\$40.00

2024-1011501

08/27/2024 09:10 AM

TICOR TITLE - CC (NVTH3K)

SHAWNYNE GARREN, RECORDER

Pgs=3

E03

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: SAME AS BELOW WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Andrew Davis Crosno 1334 Patricia Dr. Gardnerville, NV 89460

The undersigned hereby affirms that this document Submitted for recording does not contain the social Security number of any person or persons. (Pursuant to NRS 239b.030)

GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH: That Andrew Davis Crosno, a single man, who acquired title as Andrew Davis Crosno, an unmarried man single man

in consideration of \$10.00, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby Grant, Bargain Sell and Convey to Andrew Davis Crosno, a single man

and to the heirs and assigns of such Grantee forever, all that real property situated in Douglas County, State of Nevada, more particularly described as:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.

Andrew Davis Crosno		123/2 Date		
			///	
))	
State of Nevada }				
State of Nevada } County of Douglas } ss.				
This instrument was acknowledged By, Andrew Davi	before me on_	Augus	<i>t</i> 23,	202
By, Finenew Davi	S C105/1	0		
Signature Lenuse In	atla			
	2000000			
Notary Public	The state of the s			
Notary Public				

EXHIBIT "A"

All that certain real property situated in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lot 432 as shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 7, according to the map thereof, filed in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, State of Nevada, on March 27, 1974, in Book 374, Page 676, as Document No. 72456, Official Records.



STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM

1.	Assessor Parcel Numb	er(s)				\ \
a.	1220-21-710-180			_		\ \
b.				_		\ \
c.				_		\ \
ď.			-			\ \
2.	Type of Property:			<		
<u>د.</u> a.	☐ Vacant Land	b. X	Single Fam. Res.	EOR R	ECOPDEPS OPT	TONAL USE ONLY
C.		d. □	_	Book		age
e.	☐ Apt. Bldg	f. 🗆			Recording:	ago
g.	☐ Agricultural	h. 🗆	Mobile Home	Notes:	Trecording.	
i.	Other					
•				_	1 1	
3. a.	Total Value/Sales Price	-	T 76.	\$		
b.	Deed in Lieu of Foreclo	sure Only	(value of property)	\$ <u> </u>		
C.	Transfer Tax Value			\\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	//	
d.	Real Property Transfer	Tax Due:	1	_ <u>₹</u> _0).00	
4.	If Exemption Claimed			V		
	a. Transfer Tax Exer	nption, pe	er NRS 375.090, Sec	76.		
	b. Explain Reason for			vesting status	s without consider	ation,
	Document No. 20:		7. 7.			
5.	Partial Interest: Percer	_		%		
	indersigned declares and					
375.1	10, that the information	provided	is correct to the t	est of their	information and	belief, and can be
suppo	orted by documentation is agree that disallowand	re of any	claimed exemption	or other dete	on provided nerei	in. rutmermore, me itional tax due may
result	in a penalty of 10% of t	he tax du	e plus interest at 1%	per month.	Pursuant to NRS	375.030. the Buver
	eller shall be jointly and					, ,
Signa	ture	×		Capacity	Grantor	
P		A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA		/ /	i-runter	
Signa	ture	<u> </u>		Capacity	C-101188	
	SELLER (GRANTOR)	NFORMA	TION	BUYER	R (GRANTEE) INF	ORMATION
	(REQUIRE				(REQUIRED	
Print I	Name: Andrew Davis Ci	rosno	P	rint Name: A	Indrew Davis Cros	sno
Addre	ess: 1334 Patricia Dr.	Δ.	A	ddress: 133	4 Patricia Dr.	
City:	Gardnerville		C	ity: Gardner	ville	
State	NV Zip: 89640		S	tate: NV Zip	89460	
1						
Deinst		AF AF	UESTING RECORDI		ed if not Seller or CTR2402269-TO	
	Name: Ticor Title of Neverse: 5441 Kietzke Lane,			SCIOW INU.;	1182402209-10	1
- 1						
City,	State, Zip: Reno, NV 895) I T				

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED